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The restaurant from Oconomowaoc offers 35 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $8.3. If
you're hungry for some tasty South American culinary arts, this is the place to be: tasty dishes, cooked with
fish, seafood delicacies, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are on the menu, The visitors of the
establishment also consider the extensive variety of various coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant offers.
Moreover, there are scrumptious American menus, such as burgers and grilled meat, In addition, you'll find sweet
delicacies, cake, small snacks and chilled refreshments and hot drinks here.
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Cafe labelle Yenu

A la carte

SINGLE PANCAKE $5.9

For the small hunger

BAGEL $2.6
Starters

OMELET (BUILD YOUR OWN) $16.9
Soft drinks

LEMONADE $2.6
Superfood Smoothies

RISE AND SHINE $13.0
Water

SODA $2.3
JUICES $2.6
ONE PIECE FRENCH TOAST $6.5
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $2.6

Coffee Mill Breakfast Speaau

TWO EGGS AND TOAST

Speciality Beverages

HOT CAPPUCCINO $2.7

french Toast and Waffies

TWO PIECES FRENCH TOAST $11.7
[ ]

Brealfast Side Order

LOADED HASHBROWNS $18.2

BREAKFAST (NOT
AVANABIE FROM 11:00 AM
- 1:30 PM)

BAGEL EGG SANDWICH $11.1
Benedicts*

TRADITIONAL EGGS BENEDICT $13.0

Hash Browns and Sides

HASH BROWNS $2.6

Brealkfast Pancakies Eamp;
french Toast

TWO PANCAKES $9.1

Uncategorized

LOADED OATMEAL $10.4
[ ] [ ]

Non alcoholic drinks

ICED TEA $2.6

COFFEE TO GO $3.0

Main

PARISIAN EGGS BENEDICT $18.2

ENGLISH MUFFIN EGG SANDWICH $6.5



Cafe labelle Yenu

Side dishes

2 SAUSAGE PATTIES
TWO SAUSAGE LINKS
3 PIECES BACON
ENGLISH MUFFIN

Popular Ttems
LABELLE BIG BREAKFAST

OMELET (CHOOSE ONE)

CROISSANT/BAGEL EGG
SANDWICH

OATMEAL (ROLLED OATS)

Breakfast

BACON CHEESEBURGER EGGS
BENEDICT

LABELLE EGGS BENEDICT
FRUIT MEDLEY OATMEAL
TOAST (2 PIECES)

$5.2
$3.9
$5.2
$2.6

$15.6
$16.9

$9.1

$7.2

$19.5

$16.9
$9.1
$2.0

FRESH FRUIT CUP

$5.2



Cafe labelle Yenu

Cafe Tabelle

1306 W Wisconsin Ave,
Oconomowoc, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00 -10:40
Tuesday 08:00 -10:40
Wednesday 08:00 -10:40
Thursday 08:00 -10:40
Friday 08:00 -10:40
Saturday 08:00 -10:40
Sunday 08:00 -10:40
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