





https://menulist.menu 1306 W Wisconsin Ave, Oconomowoc, United States (+1)2625672062 - https://shorehavenliving.org/





The restaurant from Oconomowoc offers 35 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average \$8.3. If you're hungry for some tasty South American culinary arts, this is the place to be: tasty dishes, cooked with fish, seafood delicacies, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are on the menu, The visitors of the establishment also consider the extensive variety of various coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant offers. Moreover, there are scrumptious American menus, such as burgers and grilled meat, In addition, you'll find sweet delicacies, cake, small snacks and chilled refreshments and hot drinks here.



A la carte		French Toast and Waffle	25
SINGLE PANCAKE	\$5.9	TWO PIECES FRENCH TOAST	\$11.7
For the small hunger		Breakfast Side Order	
BAGEL	\$2.6	LOADED HASHBROWNS	\$18.2
Starters		BREAKFAST (NOT	
OMELET (BUILD YOUR OWN)	\$16.9	AVAILABLE PROM 11:00 - 1:30 PM)	O AM
Soft drinks		BAGEL EGG SANDWICH	\$11.1
LEMONADE	\$2.6	0	
Superfood Smoothies		Benedicts*	
RISE AND SHINE	\$13.0	TRADITIONAL EGGS BENEDICT	\$13.0
41.		Hash Browns and Sides	
Water		HASH BROWNS	\$2.6
SODA	\$2.3		
Beverages		Breakfast Pancakes & amp;	
JICES \$2.6		French Toast	
JOICES	Ψ2.0	TWO PANCAKES	\$9.1
Food		Uncategorized	
ONE PIECE FRENCH TOAST	\$6.5	LOADED OATMEAL	\$10.4
41-4 A-2-1-		LOADED OATMEAL	\$10.4
Hot Drink		Non alcoholic drinks	
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.6	ICED TEA	\$2.6
Coffee Mill Breakfast Specials		COFFEE TO GO	\$3.0
TWO EGGS AND TOAST	\$7.8	Main	
0		PARISIAN EGGS BENEDICT	\$18.2
Speciality Beverages		ENGLISH MUFFIN EGG SANDWICH	
HOT CAPPUCCINO	\$2.7		• -

TOAST (2 PIECES)



Side dishes		FRESH FRUIT CUP	\$5.2
2 SAUSAGE PATTIES	\$5.2		
TWO SAUSAGE LINKS	\$3.9		
3 PIECES BACON	\$5.2		
ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$2.6		
Popular Items			
LABELLE BIG BREAKFAST	\$15.6		
OMELET (CHOOSE ONE)	\$16.9		
CROISSANT/BAGEL EGG SANDWICH	\$9.1		
OATMEAL (ROLLED OATS)	\$7.2		
Breakfast			
BACON CHEESEBURGER EGGS BENEDICT	\$19.5		
LABELLE EGGS BENEDICT	\$16.9		
FRUIT MEDLEY OATMEAL	\$9.1		

\$2.0



Cafe Labelle

1306 W Wisconsin Ave, Oconomowoc, United States Opening Hours: Monday 08:00 -10:40 Tuesday 08:00 -10:40 Wednesday 08:00 -10:40 Thursday 08:00 -10:40 Friday 08:00 -10:40 Saturday 08:00 -10:40 Sunday 08:00 -10:40

